
 
 

 

West Midland Regional Disability Championships 
Licensed Meet No 3WM3560 

Saturday 28th September 2013 

Results 

 
 

EVENT 1 Boys/Girls Open 400m Freestyle      
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time     
1. Tully KEARNEY 11/04/97 WMDSS 10  5:00.76     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name DoB Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Tully KEARNEY 11/04/97 WMDSS 10  5:00.76   791  
 

EVENT 3 Boys/Girls 100m IM                  
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Adam MEANWELL 22 Nova Cent'n 14  1:10.47     
2. Luke MANSELL 19 Nova Cent'n 14  1:22.28     
3. Callum ROWCLIFFE 13 Exmouth   1:25.39     
4. Keiran TELLEM 13 Exmouth 10  1:32.81     
5. Scott HADLEY 15 WMDSS 8  2:04.59     
6. Reilly SHANAHAN 12 Shrewsbury 9  2:08.01     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Adam MEANWELL 22 Nova Cent'n 14  1:10.47   721  
2. Luke MANSELL 19 Nova Cent'n 14  1:22.28   453  
3. Keiran TELLEM 13 Exmouth 10  1:32.81   240  
4. Scott HADLEY 15 WMDSS 8  2:04.59   140  
5. Reilly SHANAHAN 12 Shrewsbury 9  2:08.01   98  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Kirsten PINSON 15 Southwell 10  1:29.96     
2. Hasna HAKIM 14 WMDSS 10  1:31.98     
3. Martha RYAN 12 WMDSS 15  1:33.78     
4. Lily MACLEOD 11 RichmondDale 12  1:36.24     
5. Eleanor ROBINSON 12 Northampton 6  2:04.80     
6. Porsha JONES 11 Shrewsbury 10  2:05.88     
7. Anita LINTON 35 WMDSS 14  2:10.58     
  Aoife DOHERTY 16 WMDSS 7 DQ SL          
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Kirsten PINSON 15 Southwell 10  1:29.96   471  
2. Hasna HAKIM 14 WMDSS 10  1:31.98   441  
3. Martha RYAN 12 WMDSS 15  1:33.78   402  
4. Eleanor ROBINSON 12 Northampton 6  2:04.80   386  
5. Lily MACLEOD 11 RichmondDale 12  1:36.24   367  
6. Porsha JONES 11 Shrewsbury 10  2:05.88   172  
7. Anita LINTON 35 WMDSS 14  2:10.58   163  
  Aoife DOHERTY 16 WMDSS 7 DQ SL          
 

EVENT 5 Boys/Girls Open 100m Breaststroke   
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Callum ROWCLIFFE 13 Exmouth   1:37.76     
2. ROBIN SURGEONER 40 WMDSS 5  1:51.62     
  Luke MANSELL 19 Nova Cent'n 14 DNC     
  Alex JOHNSON 18 WMDSS 4 DQ SA          
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. ROBIN SURGEONER 40 WMDSS 5  1:51.62   556  
  Luke MANSELL 19 Nova Cent'n 14 DNC     
  Alex JOHNSON 18 WMDSS 4 DQ SA          
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Hasna HAKIM 14 WMDSS 9  1:37.61     
2. Lily MACLEOD 11 RichmondDale 12  1:46.95     
3. Hayley MILNE 14 Grantham 7  2:01.91     
4. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 11 Wellingboro 6  2:22.79     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Hasna HAKIM 14 WMDSS 9  1:37.61   524  
2. Hayley MILNE 14 Grantham 7  2:01.91   362  
3. Lily MACLEOD 11 RichmondDale 12  1:46.95   337  
4. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 11 Wellingboro 6  2:22.79   331  
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EVENT 6 Boys/Girls Open 50m Backstroke      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Joseph SEAGE 14 Nova Cent'n 14    38.93     
2. Keiran TELLEM 13 Exmouth 10    41.68     
3. Joshua FAIRCHILD 14 WMDSS     42.63     
4. George HENSHAW 12 BelperMarlin 9    59.00     
5. Scott HADLEY 15 WMDSS 8    59.32     
6. Matthew FLYNN 11 Strat Sharks 9  1:01.81     
7. James BROWN 11 WMDSS 9  1:02.99     
8. Hayden KALLAY 17 WMDSS 9  1:56.30     
9. Alex JOHNSON 18 WMDSS 5  2:06.00     
  Gabriel MILLS 8 WMDSS  DNF     
  Jamie MARKALL 10 WMDSS  DQ FI          
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Joseph SEAGE 14 Nova Cent'n 14    38.93   462  
2. Keiran TELLEM 13 Exmouth 10    41.68   294  
3. Scott HADLEY 15 WMDSS 8    59.32   139  
4. George HENSHAW 12 BelperMarlin 9    59.00   102  
5. Matthew FLYNN 11 Strat Sharks 9  1:01.81   89  
6. James BROWN 11 WMDSS 9  1:02.99   84  
7. Alex JOHNSON 18 WMDSS 5  2:06.00   22  
8. Hayden KALLAY 17 WMDSS 9  1:56.30   13  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Tully KEARNEY 16 WMDSS 10    34.94     
2. Keira SHEPHERD 23 WMDSS 8    44.20     
3. Porsha JONES 11 Shrewsbury 10    56.80     
4. Isabel DEAN 9 Hinckley 10  1:02.22     
5. Grace WHITFORD 13 WMDSS 12  1:03.70     
6. Emily DARBYSHIRE 24 WMDSS   1:06.02     
7. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 11 Wellingboro 6  1:07.29     
8. Martha PAGE 10 Exmouth 12  1:09.80     
9. Emily ANTHONY 14 Nova Cent'n 6  1:16.77     
10. Aoife DOHERTY 16 WMDSS 7  1:18.26     
11. Kirsty KNOWLES 22 Leic Peng 9  1:19.28     
12. Michelle DAY 34 WMDSS 8  1:48.19     
  Elly BLACKNELL 12 Nova Cent'n 9 DQ FI          
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Tully KEARNEY 16 WMDSS 10    34.94   843  
2. Keira SHEPHERD 23 WMDSS 8    44.20   591  
3. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 11 Wellingboro 6  1:07.29   256  
4. Porsha JONES 11 Shrewsbury 10    56.80   196  
5. Emily ANTHONY 14 Nova Cent'n 6  1:16.77   172  
6. Grace WHITFORD 13 WMDSS 12  1:03.70   160  
7. Isabel DEAN 9 Hinckley 10  1:02.22   149  
8. Martha PAGE 10 Exmouth 12  1:09.80   122  
9. Aoife DOHERTY 16 WMDSS 7  1:18.26   97  
10. Kirsty KNOWLES 22 Leic Peng 9  1:19.28   69  
11. Michelle DAY 34 WMDSS 8  1:48.19   40  
  Elly BLACKNELL 12 Nova Cent'n 9 DQ FI          
 

EVENT 7 Boys/Girls Open 200m Freestyle      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Benjamin FOULSTON 13 Nova Cent'n 10  2:28.56     
2. Joshua FAIRCHILD 14 WMDSS   2:52.21     
3. Cairen BEDWARD 27 Co Coventry   3:06.80     
4. Ted SMILEY 11 Bingham Peng 7  4:12.55     
5. Hayden KALLAY 17 WMDSS 9 10:13.72     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Benjamin FOULSTON 13 Nova Cent'n 10  2:28.56   438  
2. Ted SMILEY 11 Bingham Peng 7  4:12.55   159  
3. Hayden KALLAY 17 WMDSS 9 10:13.72   8  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Martha RYAN 12 WMDSS 15  2:52.91     
2. Hayley MILNE 14 Grantham 8  3:30.85     
3. Zena ROBINSON 17 Worksop 8  3:48.12     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Martha RYAN 12 WMDSS 15  2:52.91   408  
2. Hayley MILNE 14 Grantham 8  3:30.85   294  
3. Zena ROBINSON 17 Worksop 8  3:48.12   232  
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EVENT 9 Boys/Girls Open 50m Butterfly       
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Adam MEANWELL 22 Nova Cent'n 14    30.15     
2. Benjamin FOULSTON 13 Nova Cent'n 10    36.20     
3. Cairen BEDWARD 27 Co Coventry     43.90     
4. George HENSHAW 12 BelperMarlin 9    51.42     
5. Scott HADLEY 15 WMDSS 8    57.84     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Adam MEANWELL 22 Nova Cent'n 14    30.15   751  
2. Benjamin FOULSTON 13 Nova Cent'n 10    36.20   350  
3. George HENSHAW 12 BelperMarlin 9    51.42   138  
4. Scott HADLEY 15 WMDSS 8    57.84   107  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Tully KEARNEY 16 WMDSS 10    35.16     
2. Martha RYAN 12 WMDSS 15    42.86     
3. Anita LINTON 35 WMDSS 14    58.32     
4. Eleanor ROBINSON 12 Northampton 6    58.57     
5. Porsha JONES 11 Shrewsbury 10  1:01.38     
6. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 11 Wellingboro 6  1:06.28     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Tully KEARNEY 16 WMDSS 10    35.16   761  
2. Martha RYAN 12 WMDSS 15    42.86   310  
3. Eleanor ROBINSON 12 Northampton 6    58.57   293  
4. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 11 Wellingboro 6  1:06.28   202  
5. Anita LINTON 35 WMDSS 14    58.32   156  
6. Porsha JONES 11 Shrewsbury 10  1:01.38   143  
 

EVENT 10 Boys/Girls Open 100m Freestyle      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Callum ROWCLIFFE 13 Exmouth   1:09.62     
2. Luke MANSELL 19 Nova Cent'n 14  1:11.16     
3. Cairen BEDWARD 27 Co Coventry   1:27.92     
4. Jack GARNER 18 New College 11  1:35.34     
5. Reilly SHANAHAN 12 Shrewsbury 9  1:50.24     
6. Ted SMILEY 11 Bingham Peng 7  2:00.01     
7. James BROWN 11 WMDSS 9  2:09.60     
8. Chris XIFARAS 39 Evesham 6  2:10.90     
9. Hayden KALLAY 17 WMDSS 9  4:27.81     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Luke MANSELL 19 Nova Cent'n 14  1:11.16   442  
2. Jack GARNER 18 New College 11  1:35.34   258  
3. Ted SMILEY 11 Bingham Peng 7  2:00.01   127  
4. Reilly SHANAHAN 12 Shrewsbury 9  1:50.24   116  
4. Chris XIFARAS 39 Evesham 6  2:10.90   116  
6. James BROWN 11 WMDSS 9  2:09.60   71  
7. Hayden KALLAY 17 WMDSS 9  4:27.81   8  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Lily MACLEOD 11 RichmondDale 12  1:20.91     
2. Kirsten PINSON 15 Southwell 10  1:23.14     
3. Keira SHEPHERD 23 WMDSS 8  1:25.43     
4. Hayley MILNE 14 Grantham 8  1:35.87     
5. Eleanor ROBINSON 12 Northampton 6  1:41.68     
6. Zena ROBINSON 17 Worksop 8  1:51.28     
7. Morgan HOLLAND 10 WMDSS 8  1:52.76     
8. Porsha JONES 11 Shrewsbury 10  1:52.78     
9. Michelle DAY 34 WMDSS 8  2:34.01     
10. Aoife DOHERTY 16 WMDSS 7  2:35.09     
  Kirsty KNOWLES 22 Leic Peng 9 DQ M          
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Keira SHEPHERD 23 WMDSS 8  1:25.43   502  
2. Eleanor ROBINSON 12 Northampton 6  1:41.68   445  
3. Kirsten PINSON 15 Southwell 10  1:23.14   425  
4. Lily MACLEOD 11 RichmondDale 12  1:20.91   380  
5. Hayley MILNE 14 Grantham 8  1:35.87   355  
6. Zena ROBINSON 17 Worksop 8  1:51.28   227  
7. Morgan HOLLAND 10 WMDSS 8  1:52.76   218  
8. Porsha JONES 11 Shrewsbury 10  1:52.78   170  
9. Aoife DOHERTY 16 WMDSS 7  2:35.09   87  
10. Michelle DAY 34 WMDSS 8  2:34.01   86  
  Kirsty KNOWLES 22 Leic Peng 9 DQ M          
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EVENT 12 Boys/Girls Open 50m Breaststroke    
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Adam MEANWELL 22 Nova Cent'n 14    36.30     
2. Joseph SEAGE 14 Nova Cent'n 14    43.35     
3. Callum ROWCLIFFE 13 Exmouth     45.78     
4. Keiran TELLEM 13 Exmouth 9    46.97     
5. Joshua FAIRCHILD 14 WMDSS     48.16     
6. ROBIN SURGEONER 40 WMDSS 5    50.72     
7. Cairen BEDWARD 27 Co Coventry     53.79     
8. George HENSHAW 12 BelperMarlin 9  1:12.88     
9. Matthew FLYNN 11 Strat Sharks 8  1:19.20     
10. Ted SMILEY 11 Bingham Peng 7  1:28.68     
11. James BROWN 11 WMDSS 8  1:34.92     
  Jamie MARKALL 10 WMDSS  DQ SA          
  Alex JOHNSON 18 WMDSS 4 DQ SA          
  Gabriel MILLS 8 WMDSS  DQ T          
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. ROBIN SURGEONER 40 WMDSS 5    50.72   560  
2. Adam MEANWELL 22 Nova Cent'n 14    36.30   548  
3. Joseph SEAGE 14 Nova Cent'n 14    43.35   322  
4. Keiran TELLEM 13 Exmouth 9    46.97   261  
5. Matthew FLYNN 11 Strat Sharks 8  1:19.20   72  
6. George HENSHAW 12 BelperMarlin 9  1:12.88   70  
7. Ted SMILEY 11 Bingham Peng 7  1:28.68   67  
8. James BROWN 11 WMDSS 8  1:34.92   42  
  Alex JOHNSON 18 WMDSS 4 DQ SA          
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Hasna HAKIM 14 WMDSS 9    42.25     
2. Kirsten PINSON 15 Southwell 9    46.77     
3. Lily MACLEOD 11 RichmondDale 12    47.83     
4. Hayley MILNE 14 Grantham 7    56.14     
5. Anita LINTON 35 WMDSS 14    59.35     
6. Grace WHITFORD 13 WMDSS 12  1:01.12     
7. Keira SHEPHERD 23 WMDSS 7  1:03.61     
8. Elly BLACKNELL 12 Nova Cent'n 8  1:04.63     
9. Zena ROBINSON 17 Worksop 7  1:15.77     
10. Isabel DEAN 9 Hinckley 9  1:29.51     
11. Emily ANTHONY 14 Nova Cent'n 5  1:29.94     
12. Michelle DAY 34 WMDSS 7  1:55.93     
  Kirsty KNOWLES 22 Leic Peng 9 DQ T          
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Hasna HAKIM 14 WMDSS 9    42.25   677  
2. Lily MACLEOD 11 RichmondDale 12    47.83   616  
3. Kirsten PINSON 15 Southwell 9    46.77   499  
4. Hayley MILNE 14 Grantham 7    56.14   398  
5. Grace WHITFORD 13 WMDSS 12  1:01.12   295  
6. Keira SHEPHERD 23 WMDSS 7  1:03.61   274  
7. Anita LINTON 35 WMDSS 14    59.35   227  
8. Elly BLACKNELL 12 Nova Cent'n 8  1:04.63   191  
9. Zena ROBINSON 17 Worksop 7  1:15.77   162  
10. Emily ANTHONY 14 Nova Cent'n 5  1:29.94   113  
11. Isabel DEAN 9 Hinckley 9  1:29.51   71  
12. Michelle DAY 34 WMDSS 7  1:55.93   45  
  Kirsty KNOWLES 22 Leic Peng 9 DQ T          
 

EVENT 13 Boys/Girls Open 100m Butterfly      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Scott HADLEY 15 WMDSS 8  2:11.91     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Scott HADLEY 15 WMDSS 8  2:11.91   94  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Anita LINTON 35 WMDSS 14  2:28.03     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Anita LINTON 35 WMDSS 14  2:28.03   103  
  



 
 

 

West Midland Regional Disability Championships 
Licensed Meet No 3WM3560 

Saturday 28th September 2013 

Results 

 
 
 

EVENT 15 Boys/Girls 100m Backstroke          
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Benjamin FOULSTON 13 Nova Cent'n 10  1:22.41     
2. Luke MANSELL 19 Nova Cent'n 14  1:25.62     
3. Keiran TELLEM 13 Exmouth 10  1:30.99     
4. Joshua FAIRCHILD 14 WMDSS   1:39.84     
5. Reilly SHANAHAN 12 Shrewsbury 9  2:00.57     
6. Alex JOHNSON 18 WMDSS 5  4:29.62     
7. Hayden KALLAY 17 WMDSS 9  4:50.43     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Luke MANSELL 19 Nova Cent'n 14  1:25.62   412  
2. Benjamin FOULSTON 13 Nova Cent'n 10  1:22.41   336  
3. Keiran TELLEM 13 Exmouth 10  1:30.99   250  
4. Reilly SHANAHAN 12 Shrewsbury 9  2:00.57   111  
5. Alex JOHNSON 18 WMDSS 5  4:29.62   21  
6. Hayden KALLAY 17 WMDSS 9  4:50.43   8  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Tully KEARNEY 16 WMDSS 10  1:12.03     
2. Zena ROBINSON 17 Worksop 8  2:05.17     
3. Morgan HOLLAND 10 WMDSS 8  2:13.25     
  Martha RYAN 12 WMDSS 15 DQ T          
  Eleanor ROBINSON 12 Northampton 6 DQ T  2L     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Tully KEARNEY 16 WMDSS 10  1:12.03   838  
2. Zena ROBINSON 17 Worksop 8  2:05.17   229  
3. Morgan HOLLAND 10 WMDSS 8  2:13.25   190  
  Martha RYAN 12 WMDSS 15 DQ T          
  Eleanor ROBINSON 12 Northampton 6 DQ T  2L     
 
  
 

EVENT 17 Boys/Girls Open 200m IM             
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Scott HADLEY 15 WMDSS 8  4:21.73     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Scott HADLEY 15 WMDSS 8  4:21.73   144  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Kirsten PINSON 15 Southwell 10  3:29.00     
2. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 11 Wellingboro 6  4:40.39     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Kirsten PINSON 15 Southwell 10  3:29.00   387  
2. Maisie SUMMERS NEWTON 11 Wellingboro 6  4:40.39   305  
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EVENT 18 Boys/Girls Open 50m Freestyle       
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Adam MEANWELL 22 Nova Cent'n 14    26.69     
2. Callum ROWCLIFFE 13 Exmouth     30.57     
3. Benjamin FOULSTON 13 Nova Cent'n 10    31.11     
4. Luke MANSELL 19 Nova Cent'n 14    32.10     
5. Joseph SEAGE 14 Nova Cent'n 14    32.75     
6. Cairen BEDWARD 27 Co Coventry     35.88     
7. Keiran TELLEM 13 Exmouth 10    36.16     
8. Joshua FAIRCHILD 14 WMDSS     38.35     
9. Jack GARNER 18 New College 11    42.24     
10. ROBIN SURGEONER 40 WMDSS 6    42.65     
11. Matthew FLYNN 11 Strat Sharks 9    46.54     
12. Reilly SHANAHAN 12 Shrewsbury 9    50.75     
13. Ted SMILEY 11 Bingham Peng 7    54.85     
14. George HENSHAW 12 BelperMarlin 9    58.04     
15. James BROWN 11 WMDSS 9    58.70     
16. Jamie MARKALL 10 WMDSS   1:33.81     
17. Gabriel MILLS 8 WMDSS   1:58.02     
18. Alex JOHNSON 18 WMDSS 5  2:10.93     
BOYS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Adam MEANWELL 22 Nova Cent'n 14    26.69   783  
2. Luke MANSELL 19 Nova Cent'n 14    32.10   450  
3. Joseph SEAGE 14 Nova Cent'n 14    32.75   424  
4. Benjamin FOULSTON 13 Nova Cent'n 10    31.11   373  
5. ROBIN SURGEONER 40 WMDSS 6    42.65   352  
6. Jack GARNER 18 New College 11    42.24   282  
7. Keiran TELLEM 13 Exmouth 10    36.16   238  
8. Matthew FLYNN 11 Strat Sharks 9    46.54   144  
9. Ted SMILEY 11 Bingham Peng 7    54.85   123  
10. Reilly SHANAHAN 12 Shrewsbury 9    50.75   111  
11. George HENSHAW 12 BelperMarlin 9    58.04   74  
12. James BROWN 11 WMDSS 9    58.70   72  
13. Alex JOHNSON 18 WMDSS 5  2:10.93   15  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time     
1. Hasna HAKIM 14 WMDSS 10    33.85     
2. Kirsten PINSON 15 Southwell 10    36.78     
3. Keira SHEPHERD 23 WMDSS 8    36.83     
4. Lily MACLEOD 11 RichmondDale 12    37.02     
5. Martha RYAN 12 WMDSS 15    37.04     
6. Hayley MILNE 14 Grantham 8    43.93     
7. Elly BLACKNELL 12 Nova Cent'n 9    47.02     
8. Eleanor ROBINSON 12 Northampton 6    47.05     
9. Anita LINTON 35 WMDSS 14    52.79     
10. Zena ROBINSON 17 Worksop 8    52.83     
11. Morgan HOLLAND 10 WMDSS 8    53.02     
12. Grace WHITFORD 13 WMDSS 12    54.52     
13. Emily ANTHONY 14 Nova Cent'n 6  1:06.59     
14. Martha PAGE 10 Exmouth 12  1:10.67     
15. Michelle DAY 34 WMDSS 8  1:11.36     
16. Isabel DEAN 9 Hinckley 10  1:11.71     
17. Aoife DOHERTY 16 WMDSS 7  1:12.57     
18. Kirsty KNOWLES 22 Leic Peng 9  1:24.61     
19. Emily DARBYSHIRE 24 WMDSS   1:38.02     
GIRLS  - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Keira SHEPHERD 23 WMDSS 8    36.83   638  
2. Hasna HAKIM 14 WMDSS 10    33.85   591  
3. Eleanor ROBINSON 12 Northampton 6    47.05   475  
4. Kirsten PINSON 15 Southwell 10    36.78   460  
5. Hayley MILNE 14 Grantham 8    43.93   376  
6. Lily MACLEOD 11 RichmondDale 12    37.02   367  
7. Martha RYAN 12 WMDSS 15    37.04   358  
8. Elly BLACKNELL 12 Nova Cent'n 9    47.02   230  
9. Zena ROBINSON 17 Worksop 8    52.83   216  
10. Morgan HOLLAND 10 WMDSS 8    53.02   214  
11. Anita LINTON 35 WMDSS 14    52.79   169  
12. Emily ANTHONY 14 Nova Cent'n 6  1:06.59   167  
13. Grace WHITFORD 13 WMDSS 12    54.52   115  
14. Michelle DAY 34 WMDSS 8  1:11.36   88  
15. Aoife DOHERTY 16 WMDSS 7  1:12.57   87  
16. Isabel DEAN 9 Hinckley 10  1:11.71   62  
17. Martha PAGE 10 Exmouth 12  1:10.67   53  
18. Kirsty KNOWLES 22 Leic Peng 9  1:24.61   39  
 


